
Call #: C675270 - Medical

Dispatch Call Detail

   Units Dispatched

 Dispatched  Enroute  Arrived  Cleared

Location:

Received Date/Time:

Cleared Date/Time:

Caller Name

Taken By:

Cleared By:

10/14/2023 12:42:09

10/14/2023 13:20:06

Warren, Mandi

Briggs, Deangela

PERIMETER BEHAVIORIAL HEALTH, 600 N 7Th ST
West Memphis, AR 72301

Phone: (901) 438 - 9109

Narrative

AM23-04900Amb Run#:

 Transport  Trans Dest

Dispositions

Incident Report, Transported,

Mileage

Caller Loc.:

At Station Trns To

Initial Call Type: Medical

U15 - Unit 15 (West Memphis Fire
Dept Medical)

10/14/2023
12:44:07

10/14/2023
12:44:45

CR114 - CR114 (Crittenden EMS ) 10/14/2023
12:45:30

10/14/2023
12:47:37

10/14/2023
12:49:22

10/14/2023
13:20:06

10/14/2023
13:00:13

10/14/2023
13:03:11

BAPTIST
CRITTENDEN

Date/Time Dispatcher Narrative

10/14/2023 12:42:11 Warren, Mandi  GOT TOO HOT AND DIZZY AND TOOK LITHIUM FOR THE FIRST TIME
TODAY...NO HX       WILL MEET AT THE SIDE DOOR
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